Gerald Simpson Trophy Trial - Carlton - 19" May 2019
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Tot

1234567890 1234567890 1234567890

12345678290
63 01 00005000
5100500001000

Club No.

RI

Class

Pos

23
38

5210000000
31000020560

0050011000

0000001001

GAS
BET

1 GUY KENDREW
2 JACK STONES

0031010051

2300003002

RI

Tot

1234567890 1234567890 1234567890 12345617890

50110005130
69 0201235120

Club No.

RI

Class

Pos

0053021002 3520005020 62

1150155003
1300511003

BET

3 ROBERT WEATHERILL

4 RYAN BROWN

64

5100105050
35101050560
5510315031

0053015003

RI

73
80
87

0055022100

3500550005
5510521502
0510151055

30211015500
530200005000
590101305325

RI

SHE
GAS
BET

5 RICHARD FRASER

RI 0053135033
2155030010

6 WILLIAM PEACOCK
7 TOM HUDSON

5510155050

RI

Tot

1234567890 1234567890 1234567890

1234567890
48 0 0 00001000
96 0 00 00O0O10O0O0

Club No.

HI

Class

Pos

10
12

10001000O0O
0001300100

5100001000
1010001001
0022003010
5131002000
1001103003
0200012111

00000O0OO0CO0OGO
10000100O00O0
00000O0OOCO0OGO
00003000O0O
00101000071
0000101001

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
10 CM
11 CcM
12 CM
13 CM
14 CM
15 CM
16 CM
17 CM
18 CM
19 CM
20 CM
21 CM
22 CM
23 CM
24 CM

VER 25 CM

SHE

1 GAVIN BLACK

RI

2

YAM
GAS
BET

3 STEVE LAMBERT

4 PAUL ASTWOOD

11 JAMES LANGSTAFF
12 TOM BENNETT

13 PAUL TERRY

13
21

00000O0O0O0O0OGO
0001003000
0031000O0O0O0

0210101001

370 01 0003001
78 0000001001

RI

RP

21

850020102000

HIT

TRS
BET
BET
BET

21

74 0010003000
90 01 00 0010O00O0

RI

27

0021003005
10310030060
0023100001

0030005000

0000301101

RI

16 BRENDAN SUFFELL
19 LOUIS GREY

28

5100003013
0112011101

0000103100
0020200010

47 001 0001000
180011001005
24 01 30005001
700110002001

RI

28

RI

VER

21 JAMES WAINWRIGHT

25 GREG AUSTIN

33
33

31300000360
2131103202
0011031005
1532120003
01131022060
5120015001

2203103000
0121103001

0300003011

0000001100

RI

4RT
BET
BET
BET
GAS

1010101000
0010301501

RI

26 THOMAS COATES
28 DARREN GILL

36

230000001050

RI

37

2032101000

0010100520
0050102001
1000000500
2000105012

290001001000

RI

29 JOSH FENTON

38

0131013003

3030005013

56 0120202000
310000122050

RI

30 DAVID COULSON

46
47
48
50

RI

SHE
BET
GAS
BET

32 CHRIS PRIESTMAN

33 ERROL BROWN
34 PHIL PERRY

3331003011

1232003003
3313012002
2530032300
2130005333
3221002135
3133112003

1031215110

170003003001
16 00102020060
97 0 0 000051060

HO
RI

5121005050
12310032¢05
3132023331
5330101001

0020103102
0100303200

0000101512

RI

35 SAM LAMBERT

55
57

66 0 01 00030060
60 01 100036051
270211202021
87 0311202125
540211203005
961112001105
380515303201

RI

VER
BET
GAS
GAS
GAS
BET

39 JAMES HARRISON
40 TOM PEACOCK
41 PAUL WRIGHT

43 MARTY HILL

1000502311
21203033260

RI

59

1103203311
1235013333
3232313301

RI

67
69
70
71

10000035602
2110303532
2000203553
0210103013
0230003012

RI

3132002102
1333103033
3121205215

3335013053

RI

45 MATTHEW PEACOCK
46 SCOTT LAMBERT

5131313100

RI

3035113101

RI

48 CHRISTOPHER HARSLEY

49 DARREN FOWLER
51 JACK ANCELL

73
74
74
74

1232323011

34 0050113053

RI

26 CM
27 CM
VER 28 CM

BET

0233235505
22323232005

83 0021001011 0000511532 3531005123
5332005513
3322313552

RI

SHE

20101030360

62 01 21003501
95 00 00003152

RI

52 PHILIP CLOUGH
53 CRIS RUSSELL

3332113103

00501002323
01301010260

RI

29 CM
30 CM
31 CM
32 CM
33 CM
34 CM

MON
GAS
BET
BET
BET

75
75

5301255110
5333003305

5321555555
3231013033
3033353053
3355223321

141010000100
79 01 25303002
200500102111

RI

56 STEPHEN BENNETT

57 MARCUS IRWIN
61 KRIS GILYEAT

1110505002
1020353512
2300101535
3131302522

RI

85
92

5013135015
3133033113

RI

7 0510105550
150110105003

RI

65 JED CLOUGHTON
67 JOHN BENNETT

99

5120155231

3332555555

RI

SHE



Tot
116
128
M/S

1234567890

1234567890

1234567890 12345678290

44 0 521315205
43 0122315235

Club No.

RI

Class

Pos

5533135315

5353335323
5353235525

0123513512

35 CM
36 CM

SHE
SHE
VER

68 LUKE WESTON
69 ADAM WESTON

0123323553 5255335353

RI

7o0o000105MMM MMMMMMMMMM MMMMMMMMMM MMMMMMMMMM

RI

CM

NATHAN STONES

Tot

1234567890

1234567890

1234567890 12345678290

67 0001 002000
82 0010003000

Club No.

RI

Class

Pos

13
14

01320000060
0020001001

1000001001

00000O0OO0CO0O0OT1

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

10 40

VER

5 ADRIAN HARRISON
6 BARRY CHAPMAN
8 PAUL JEPSON

0100003000
0011011001

000010O0O0COCT1
00000O0OO0OO0O0OGO
000000O0O0COCT1

RI

VER
BET

15
17
27

30210000060
5010000000
2031000000
5333101100

7201 00003000
89 0000002001

RI

1001005000
1010113001
1131003022
1032015113

FA
RI

HON
GAS
BET

9 ANDREW JACKSON
18 SIMON WILLIAMSON
36 ANDREW DENNIS
38 SHAUN PAGE

0000103000
1000201113

73001 0003050

330022105101

51

RI

52
71

3213203201

5300102002
1111103535
5030503531

210111001001
40 0 01 2103512
2503 55003310
7102 21013231
61 00210122202

RI

VER
BET
GAS
BET
BET

5010303200
1221313102

RI 2313135003
2333113553

47 KLE DESWERT
64 IAN RUTTER

90
97
M/S

RI

5335023335

5333235321

1300303532

RI

66 CHRISTOPHER BOOKER

coO0O0MMMMMMM MMMMMMMMMM MMMMMMMMMM

WL

40

MARK WHELAN

Tot

1234567890 1234567890 1234567890

1234567890
42 001 0001000
88 0011001000
93 0000001010

Club No.

RI

Class

Pos

12
14

0030005000 00OO0O0DO0OO0OO0DO0ODO0T1

000010O0O0O0GO
000010O0O0O0GO
1000000111

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
10 50
11 50
12 50
13 50
14 50
15 50
16 50
17 50
18 50
19 50
20 50
21 50
22 50
23 50
24 50

SHE

2 TONY KAYE
7 IAN HAIGH
10 ALLAN RICHARDSON
14 NEIL GAUNT
15 GARY PEARS

1023001000
01300010060

1001001000
1130000013
1101005002
1221111002
1250002001
3125003000

FA
RI

20
23
24

GAS
BET

00000O0O0OOO0T1

1001101100
0000500001

190101013010
65 0010003000
92 0 0 03000000

WE

0100101000
1020111005
1001001001
3011001000
3031001000

RI

SCO
BET
BET
TRS

27

0000101000
0000103001

1000302501

RI

17 LESLIE RICHARDSON

20 ANDY TURNER
22 NEIL WRIGHT

28

49 0020102000

HI

29

1010003000
3120005000

500000105000

SV
BD

30

0000213001

80 00000030001
81 0011003150
84 001 00030060
5700010010060
580010013122

MON
VER

23 DARREN MITCHELL

30
34

2021003000
00230010601

0002113200

2132101102

000010O0O0O0T1

RI

24 STEPHEN CORNFORTH

27 LEIGH SMITH

1000101151
0000101005
0000203001

RI

VER
GAS

40
52
63
68
73
74
74

1100003500
3013025200
3133005102

5113012053

2333015111

RI

31 MARK COULSON

RI

SCO
VER
GAS
GAS

37 KARL RATCLIFFE
42 GUY CHAPMAN

770010103000 2010532311 2352005113

26 0002003010

RI

3133305303 3302003331

2152003331

2131303331
0010503352
2002311531

RI

44 GEOFF FIELDING
50 PAUL MUGRIDGE

3153103105

330112203102
36 10225020560
280310003021

RI

0122215202
5230313001

3133033033
3353133113

WL

VER
GAS
GAS

54 NIGEL COCKERHAM

55 MARK WRAY

2112312323
1003305532

RI

75
79

3322103213
3321103115

2331033012
3333333333
3332113503

3333333313

91 0500321202

RI

58 STEPHEN RICHARDSON
59 MICHAEL BATTY
60 PAUL ROBINSON
62 RONNIE LOOKER
63 DAVID PEACOCK

70 ROBERT LEWIS

0025100033
1000303513
5000123323

0010313553

46 021 31030560

RI

SCO
GAS

80
85
85
137
M/S
M/S

5123253335
2300303315

949 01 01003210
450231003153
5212133032205
41 2 3 33533333
220212002001
300020001110

RI

RI

SCO
SHE
GAS
BET

5022213313

3232223113

RI

5333325313

3355235355

3533513553

RI

5*"1MMMMMMMM MMMMMMMMMM

1110113012

RI

50
50

BRUCE STORR

501r03™MMMMM MMMMMMMMMM MMMMMMMMMM

RI

GAS

KEVIN CHAPMAN



These results are provisional - contact Chris Wallis on 01748825844 for any queries.

Thank You’s
Richmond Motor Club would like to thank the Landowner, Observers, Clerk of the Course and helpers, Secretaries and anyone else
involved in the running of today’s trial. Also thank you to all the riders for entering and taking part.

FUTURE EVENTS (full details of these events are on the RMC Website):

Blue Bar 2 Day Trial at Horse House Coverdale 25™ and 26™ May 2019 - Places still available - Ring Sandra on 01969 624146

Mintex Youth Time & Observation Trial at Hurst 23rd June 2019 - Entries still open and places still available, see online.

Crabtree Easy Clubman & Youth Trial - 2nd June 2019 - Gilling, DL10 5JD




